
New Arrivals 
Welcome Basket

Order Form

Hand Soap              

All Purpose Cleaner (Spray)          

Cleaning Wipes            

Laundry Detergent            

Toilet Paper             

Sponges            

Foil                    

Plastic Wrap         

Dishwasher Tabs            

Garbage Bags 25 L            

Garbage Bags 60 L                

Basic Household

Paper Towels             

Dish Soap       

Tissue  (Box)              

€2.00     

€3.50  

€2.00     

€4.00

€3.00     

€4.00     

€2.00     

€2.00     

€2.00     

€5.00     

€3.00     

€4.00     

€2.00     

€2.00     

€2.00     

Cheese: Sliced Cheddar               

Sandwich Meat: Salami            

Sandwich Meat: Chicken             

Sandwich Meat: Turkey               

Sandwich Meat: Ham           

Hot Dogs (Pork)              Groceries

Groceries 

Eggs   (10)        

Butter, 250g           

Flour, All Purpose, 1000g          

Sandwich Bread (loaf)           

Pasta & Sauce             

Sugar, white  1000g         

Chicken Noodle Soup           

Cookies: Chocolate Chip         

Ketchup      

Mayonnaise            

Mustard            

Canned Ravioli           

Canned Tuna            

Chips; plain potato chips
 (similar to Lay's)           

Bacon 100g    

Cheese: Sliced Gouda              

Cheese: Shredded Cheddar          

Cheese: Shredded Mozzarella         

€3.50     

€3.50

€2.50     €3.50    

€3.50     

€2.50    

€2.50    

€2.50    

€2.25  

€2.25   

€3.00     

€2.25    

€2.00     

€3.50     

€3.00     

€3.00     

€3.00     

€3.50     

€2.50     

€2.00   

€2.00   

€2.50   

€4.50    

€3.00 

Quantity: Quantity:Price Price

Toothbrush & Toothpaste
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Toothpaste: Child             

Body Wash: Adult         

Body Wash/Shampoo 
2-in-1 Kids           

Mouthwash           

Pancake Mix (US)     

Cereal: Cornflakes           

Cereal: Frosted Cornflakes        

Musli/dried fruit                 

Musli/chocolate         

Oatmeal       

Yogurt: Greek           

Yogurt: Strawberry             

Personal Care & Kids

Toothbrush: Adult            

Toothbrush: Child       

Toothpaste: Adult            

€10.00     

€4.00 

€3.00     

€3.00     

€2.00     

€3.50    

€4.00    

€4.00     

€2.50   

€2.50    

€2.50   

€2.50  

€10.00     

Sour Cream        Ice Cream         

Frozen Stir Fry Vegetables            

Frozen Peas & Carrots               

Frozen Broccoli           

Bread Rolls (to bake)             

Groceries (Cont.)

Muffins: Chocolate Chip          

Peanut Butter, creamy          

Jam            

Peanuts  (roasted/salted)       

Pistachios (salted in shell)       

Peanut Butter, crunchy        

Muffins: Blueberry           

Baby Wipes          

Pizza (with Meat)          

PIzza (Vegetarian)           

Diapers           

French Fries            

Canned Baby Food 
(Assortment)         

Chicken Wings  

Cream Cheese          

Yogurt: Blueberry           

€8.00     

Waffles - Premade          

Maple Syrup - Organic

Size:           

Frozen Foods

€3.00    

€7.00     

€3.00     

€1.00     

€3.00     

€3.00  

€3.00 

€3.00    

€2.00     

€2.00     

€5.00     

€2.00     

€3.00     

€3.50     

€4.00    

€3.00  

€8.00     

€3.50    

€10.00     

€2.50     

€4.00    

€4.00    

€3.00     

Quantity: Quantity:Price Price



Pets
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Cat Food: Purina Wet          

Cat Litter and Box  & scoop    

Please be as specific as possible          

Wine: Bottle, White        

Beer, German: Pilsner (.5 L)             

Dog Food: Purina Dry         

Dog Food: Purina Wet      

Cat Food: Purina Dry          

€2.00     

€2.00     

€2.00     

€2.00     

€2.00     

€2.00     

€8.00

€3.00     

€6.00     

€6.00     

€1.00     

€1.00     

€2.00     

Drinks

Juice: Orange  (Liter)       

Milk: Whole (Liter)          

Bottled Water: Still (Liter)           

Bottled Water: 
Carbonated  (Liter)     

Juice: Apple  (Liter)   

Milk: Low Fat  (Liter)     

Juice: Grape (Liter)       

Wine: Bottle, Red        

Coca-Cola (Liter)       

Coke Zero (Liter)       

Additional Requests

Please note:
These items will be purchased at a local German
grocery store unless otherwise requested. 

The more information we have about
your order, the better. If you would like
raspberry jam or Oscar Meyer bacon, let
us know when you send your email. 
We must have your order at least 7 days
before the Sponsor pickup date. 
Thank you!

All prices are based on current local grocery store
prices, and are approximate. There is a 10% service
charge in addition to your total, You can pay your bill
when you get to Post.

Please visit CSABerlin.com to see what we may for
American food we have at the Commissary.. You may
also order from the store here. All items are subject
to availability. 

€4.00    

€2.00     

€4.00     

€2.00     

€20.00   

Coffee       

Tea, box of 20 bags, black      

€1.50    

Quantity: Quantity:Price Price

Please email your order form to:
lisaward@csaberlin.com

 

New Arrival Name:_____________________

New Arrival email:_____________________

Sponsor Name:________________________

Sponsor email: ________________________

Pickup Date: __________________________

Date of Arrival: ________________________
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