

New Arrivals Welcome Basket Order Form



Basic Household

Groceries

Quantity	y:	Price	Quanti	ity:	Price
	Paper Towels	€2.00		Eggs (10)	€3.50
	Dish Soap	€2.00		Butter, 250g	€2.50
	Tissue (Box)	€2.00		Sugar, white 1000g	€2.00
	Hand Soap	€2.00		Flour, All Purpose, 1000g	€2.00
	All Purpose Cleaner (Spray	y)€3.50		Sandwich Bread (loaf)	€2.50
	Cleaning Wipes	€2.00		Pasta & Sauce	€4.50
	Laundry Detergent	€4.00		Chicken Noodle Soup	€3.00
Ţ	oothbrush & Toothpaste	€3.00		Canned Ravioli	€3.50
	Toilet Paper	€4.00		Cookies: Chocolate Chip	€2.25
	Sponges	€2.00		Chips; plain potato chips (similar to Lay's)	€3.00
	Foil	€2.00		Ketchup	€3.00
F	Plastic Wrap	€2.00		Mayonnaise	€3.00
	Dishwasher Tabs	€5.00		Mustard	€2.00
	Garbage Bags 25 L	€3.00		Canned Tuna	€3.00
	Garbage Bags 60 L	€4.00		Bacon 100g	€2.25
	Groceries			Hot Dogs (Pork)	€2.25
	Cheese: Sliced Cheddar	€3	3.50	Sandwich Meat: Ham	€2.50
	Cheese: Sliced Gouda	€3	3.50	Sandwich Meat: Turkey	€2.50
	Cheese: Shredded Chedda	ar €:	3.50	Sandwich Meat: Chicken	€2.50
	Cheese: Shredded Mozzare	ella €	3.50	Sandwich Meat: Salami	€2.50
			_		



New Arrivals Welcome Basket Page 2



Groceries (Cont.)

Personal Care & Kids

Quantit	V:		Quanti	tv:	
		Price			Price
	Peanut Butter, creamy	€10.00		Toothbrush: Adult	€2.00
	Peanut Butter, crunchy	€10.00		Toothbrush: Child	€2.00
	Jam	€2.50		Toothpaste: Adult	€3.00
	Peanuts (roasted/salted	d)		Toothpaste: Child	€3.00
	Pistachios (salted in she	ll) €4.00		Body Wash: Adult	€3.00
	Muffins: Blueberry	€3.00		Body Wash/Shampoo 2-in-1 Kids	€3.00
	Muffins: Chocolate Chip	€3.00		Mouthwash	€2.50
	Oatmeal	€2.00		Diapers Size:	€10.00
	Cereal: Cornflakes	€3.50		Baby Wipes	€3.50
	Cereal: Frosted Cornflak	es		Canned Baby Food (Assortment)	€8.00
	Musli/dried fruit	€4.00	-	Frozen Foods	
	Musli/chocolate	€4.00		Pizza (with Meat)	€4.00
	Yogurt: Greek	€2.50		Plzza (Vegetarian)	€4.00
	Yogurt: Strawberry	€2.50		French Fries	€3.00
	Yogurt: Blueberry	€2.50		Chicken Wings	€5.00
	Pancake Mix (US)	€8.00		Bread Rolls (to bake)	€2.00
	Waffles - Premade	€3.00		Frozen Broccoli	€3.00
	Maple Syrup - Organic	€7.00		Frozen Peas & Carrots	€3.00
	Cream Cheese	€3.00		Frozen Stir Fry Vegetab	les €3.50
	Sour Cream	€1.00		Ice Cream	€4.00



New Arrivals Welcome Basket Page 3



Quantit	Drinks		Ougati	Pets	
Quantit	. y•	Price	Quanti	ty.	Price
	Milk: Whole (Liter)	€2.00		Dog Food: Purina Dry	€4.00
	Milk: Low Fat (Liter)	€2.00		Dog Food: Purina Wet	€2.00
	Bottled Water: Still (Liter)	€1.00		Cat Food: Purina Dry	€4.00
	Bottled Water: Carbonated (Liter)	€1.00		Cat Food: Purina Wet	€2.00
	Juice: Apple (Liter)	€2.00		Cat Litter and Box & scoop	€20.00
	Juice: Grape (Liter)	€2.00		Additional Reques	ts
	Juice: Orange (Liter)	€2.00	P	lease be as specific as possi	ible
	Coca-Cola (Liter)	€2.00	-		
	Coke Zero (Liter)	€2.00	-		
	Coffee	€8.00			
	Tea, box of 20 bags, black	€3.00			
	Wine: Bottle, Red	€6.00	Ple	ease email your order lisaward@csaberlin.	
	Wine: Bottle, White	€6.00	New A	rrival Name:	
	Beer, German: Pilsner (.5 L)	€1.50	New A	rrival email:	
_			Sponse	or Name:	
			Sponse	or email:	

Please note:



These items will be purchased at a local German grocery store unless otherwise requested.

The more information we have about your order, the better. If you would like raspberry jam or Oscar Meyer bacon, let us know when you send your email.

We must have your order at least 7 days before the Sponsor pickup date. Thank you! All prices are based on current local grocery store prices, and are approximate. There is a 10% service charge in addition to your total, You can pay your bill when you get to Post.

Pickup Date: _____

Date of Arrival: _____

Please visit **CSABerlin.com** to see what we may for American food we have at the Commissary.. You may also order from the store here. **All items are subject to availability.**